GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Al Quoz, Bus Station

Joadl el dhag - ua“.uas." e dhas

Fridays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

Fridays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

06.25
06.27

06.30

06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.42
06.43
06.47
06.49
06.51
07.04

07.05
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.26
07.29
07.44

07.51
07.52
07.54
07.59

17.00
17.03

17.05

17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.13
1717
17.21
17.22
17.27
17.30
17.32
17.45

17.46
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.55
1|7 57/
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.11
18.15
18.30

18.39
18.40
18.43
18.48

06.50
06.52

06.55

06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.13
07.16
07.17
07.30

07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.52
07.56
08.10

08.15
08.17
08.19
08.24

17.30
17.33

17.36

17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.51
17.52
17.57
18.00
18.02
18.15

18.16
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.40
18.44
18.59

19.05
19.06
19.08
19.12

07.15
07.18

07.20

07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.33
07.34
07.39
07.42
07.43
07.56

07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.17
08.20
08.24
08.38

08.44
08.45
08.47
08.52

18.00
18.04

18.07

18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.27
18.30
18.31
18.44

18.46
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.09
19.12
19.26

19.32
19.33
19.35
19.39

07.40
07.43

07.45

07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.04
08.06
08.08
08.21

08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.45
08.49
09.02

09.06
09.07
09.09
09.14

18.30
18.34

18.37

18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.57
19.00
19.01
{IOA(5;

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
1) 20e)
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.40
19.43
19.56

20.01
20.02
20.04
20.08

08.10
08.13

08.14

08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.30
08.33
08.34
08.47

08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.12
09.16
09.28

09.32
09.33
09.35
09.40

19.05
19.09

19.11

19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.16
19.18
19.21
19.24
1[C) 25
19.30
19.33
19.34
19.48

19.50
19.52
19.54
i[C) 57/
19.58
jGI5Y
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.16
20.27

20.32
20.33
20.35
20.38

08.40
08.42

08.44

08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.56
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.15

09.17
09.19
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.41
09.45
09.57

10.01
10.02
10.04
10.10

19.35
19.39

19.41

19.43
19.44
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.51
19.54
155
19.59
20.02
20.03
20.17

20.19
20.20
20.22
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.40
20.44
20.55

20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05

09.10
09.13

09.15

09.16
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.22
09.25
09.27
09.28
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.47

09.49
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.13
10.17
10.28

10.32
10.33
10.35
10.41

20.05
20.09

20.11

20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.16
20.18
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.29
20.32
20.33
20.47

20.49
20.50
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.10
21.14
21.25

21.29
21.30
21.31
21.35

09.45
09.47

09.49

09.51
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.22

10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.47
10.51
11.02

11.05
11.06
11.08
11.13

20.30
20.33

20.35

20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.12

21.13
21|15
21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
2] 22)
21.30
21.33
21.37
21.48

21.52
21.53
21.54
21.58

21.

21.20
21.22
21.23
21.27
21.30
21.31
21.45

21.46
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
2| 5
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.05
22.09
22.18

22.22
22.23
22.24
22.27

10.45
10.48

10.49

10.51
10.52
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.06
11.09
11.10
11.24

11.26
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.49
11.53
12.05

12.11
12.12
12.14
12.19

21.29
21.33

21.34

21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.52
21.54
21.55
22.09

22.10
22.12
22.13
225
22.16
2217
22.18
22 S)
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.28
22.31
22.40

22.44
22.45
22.46
22.49

11.15
11.18

11.19

11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.55

11.56
11.58
11.59
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.17
12.21
12.33

12.39
12.40
12.42
12.46

22.29
22.31

22.33

22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.43
22.44
22.48
22.50
22.51
23.04

23.06
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.21
23.24
23.27
23.36

23.40
23.41
23.42
23.45

11.45
11.47

11.49

11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.25

12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.48
12.52
13.03

13.07
13.08
13.10
13.13

12.15
12.17

12.18

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.36
12.39
12.41
12.54

12.56
12:57
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.17
13.21
13.31

13.35
13.36
13.37
13.41

12.45
12.47

12.48

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.22

13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.45
13.48
13.57

14.01
14.02
14.04
14.08

13.20
13.22

13.24

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.41
13.44
13.45
13.57

13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.23
14.33

14.38
14.39
14.41
14.46

13.40
13.42

13.44

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.53
13.55
13.56
14.01
14.04
14.05
14.18

14.19
14.21
14.22
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.40
14.44
14.54

14.58
14.59
15.02
15.07

14.05
14.08

14.10

14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.27
14.30
14.31
14.44

14.45
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.07
15.11
15.21

15.24
15.25
15.28
15.33

14.30
14.32

14.34

14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.52
14.54
14.56
15.08

15.10
15510
15.13
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.33
15.37
15.47

15.50
15.51
15.54
15.59

15.00
15.03

15.05

15.07
15.08
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.37

15.38
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.02
16.06
16.16

16.20
16.21
16.23
16.29

15.30
15.32

15.34

15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.50
15.53
15.54
16.07

16.08
16.10
16.11
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.32
16.36
16.48

16.53
16.54
16.57
17.02

16.00
16.03

16.05

16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.15
16.18
16.19
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.39

16.41
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.08
17.22

17.29
17.31
17.35
17.40

16.30
16.33

16.35

16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.45
16.48
16.49
16.53
16.55
16.56
17.09

17.11
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.40
17.54

18.01
18.03
18.06
18.11
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Al Quoz, Bus Station

Joadl el dhag - ua“.uas." e dhas

hursdays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

hursdays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

06.25
06.28

06.32

06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.42
06.44
06.47
06.48
06.53
06.55
06.56
07.09

07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.30
07.33
07.49

07.56
07.57
07.59
08.05

17.05
17.08

17.10

17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.21
17.24
1|7/ 25
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.47

17.48
17.50
17.52
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.19
18.23
18.37

18.44
18.47
18.50
18.55

06.45
06.48

06.52

06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.32

07.34
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.53
07.56
08.13

08.18
08.20
08.22
08.28

17.25
17.28

17.30

17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41
17.44
17.45
17.50
17.52
17.54
18.07

18.09
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.42
18.56

19.03
19.05
19.07
19.11

07.05
07.08

07.10

07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.30
07.33
07.35
07.49

07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.10
08.14
08.31

08.36
08.38
08.40
08.46

18.00
18.03

18.05

18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.43

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.12
19.16
19.27

19.34
19.35
19.37
19.41

07.35
07.38

07.40

07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.54
07.55
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.19

08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.43
08.47
09.03

09.08
09.10
09.12
09.18

18.30
18.33

18.35

18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.13

19.15
19.17
19.19
19.22
19.23
i[C) 25
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.44
19.54

20.00
20.01
20.03
20.06

08.10
08.13

08.15

08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.50

08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.19
09.35

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.50

19.05
19.08

19.10

19.12
19.13
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.45

19.47
19.48
19.50
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.11
20.15
20.25

20.29
20.30
20.32
20.35

08.40
08.43

08.45

08.46
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.57
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.18

09.20
09.21
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.45
09.49
10.04

10.08
10.09
10.11
10.16

19.35
19.38

19.40

19.42
19.43
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.14

20.16
20.17
20.19
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.40
20.44
20.54

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.03

09.15
09.18

09.19

09.21
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.35
09.38
09.39
09.52

09.53
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.22
10.26
10.39

10.43
10.44
10.46
10.51

20.00
20.03

20.05

20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.40

20.42
20.43
20.45
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05
21.08
21.17

21.20
21.21
21.23
21.26

09.47
09.49

09.51

09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.24

10.25
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.58
11.10

11.14
11.16
11.18
11.23

20.30
20.33

20.35

20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.32
21.35
21.44

21.47
21.48
21.50
21.53

21.

21.20
21.21
21.25
21.28
21.29
21.41

21.43
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.03
22.06
2215

22.18
228
22.20
22.23

10.45
10.47

10.49

10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.04
11.07
11.08
11.22

11.23
1125
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.49
11.50
11.53
157
12.01
12.12

12.16
12.18
12.20
12.26

21.50
21.53

21.54

21.56
21.57
21.57
21.58
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.24

22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.44
22.47
22.56

22.59
23.00
23.01
23.04

11.15
11.17

11.19

11.20
11.21
11.22
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.33
11.36
11.37
11.51

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.01
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.12
12.16
12.21
12.22
12.25
12.29
12.33
12.45

12.49
12.50
12.53
12.59

22.25
22.28

22.29

22.31
22.32
22.32
22.33
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.44
22.46
22.47
P2A5Y

23.01
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.20
23.24
23.33

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40

11.45
11.47

11.48

11.50
11.51
11.51
11.52
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
1)} e)
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.19

12.21
12.23
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.36
12.38
12.41
12.45
12.50
12.51
12.54
12.58
13.02
13.13

13.17
13.18
13.20
13.25

12.15
12.17

12.19

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.50

12.52
12.54
12.56
i12:59
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.21
13.25
13.36

13.39
13.40
13.42
13.47

12.45
12.47

12.49

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.52
12.53
12.54
12:57
12.59
13.00
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.20

13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.49
13.53
14.04

14.08
14.09
14.11
14.15

13.20
13.22

13.24

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.55

13.56
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.24
14.35

14.39
14.40
14.42
14.47

13.50
13.52

13.53

13.55
13.56
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.25

14.27
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.51
14.55
15.06

15.10
15.11
15.13
15.17

14.20
14.22

14.23

14.25
14.26
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.56

14.58
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.20
15.23
15.27
15.38

15.42
15.43
15.45
15.50

14.45
14.47

14.49

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.23

15.25
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.54
16.05

16.10
16.12
16.14
16.19

15.12
15.14

15.16

15.18
15.19
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.25
15.28
15:29
15.34
15.37
15.38
15.51

15.53
15.54
15.56
15:59
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.23
16.34

16.39
16.41
16.43
16.48

15.37
15.39

15.41

15.43
15.44
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.50
15.53
15.54
15.59
16.02
16.03
16.16

16.18
16.20
16.22
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.47
16.51
17.02

17.09
17.11
17.14
17.19

16.07
16.09

16.11

16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.16
16.18
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.30
16.33
16.34
16.47

16.49
16.51
16.53
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.10
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.21
17.25
17.38

17.45
17.47
17.50
17.55

16.38
16.40

16.42

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.55
16.57
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.18

17.19
17.21
17.23
17.27
17.29
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.40
17.44
17.45
17.48
17.52
17.56
18.10

18.17
18.19
18.22
18.27
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Al Quoz, Bus Station

Joadl el dhag - ua“.uas." e dhas

SEWGEW

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

SEWGEW

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

06.15
06.18

06.21

06.23
06.24
06.24
06.25
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.33
06.33
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.49

06.51
06.52
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.58
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.13
07.22

07.25
07.26
07.27
07.33

17.00
17.03

17.06

17.08
17.09
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.13
1717
17.21
17.22
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.45

17.47
17.48
17.50
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.16
18.20
18.34

18.42
18.43
18.45
18.50

06.50
06.53

06.56

06.58
06.59
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.26

07.27
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.49
07.58

08.01
08.03
08.04
08.10

17.30
17.34

17.36

17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.41
17.43
17.47
17.52
17.53
17.57
18.00
18.01
18.16

18.18
18.19
18.21
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.45
18.49
19.02

19.09
19.10
19.12
19.16

07.20
07.22

07.24

07.26
07.27
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.53

07.55
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.13
08.16
08.20
08.30

08.32
08.34
08.35
08.41

18.00
18.04

18.06

18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.43

18.45
18.46
18.48
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.10
19.14
19.27

19.33
19.34
19.36
19.40

07.50
07.52

07.54

07.56
07.57
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.25

08.27
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.50
08.53
09.03

09.07
09.08
09.10
09.16

18.35
18.39

18.41

18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.55
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.16

19.18
19.19
19.21
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.42
19.46
19:57

20.02
20.03
20.04
20.09

08.15
08.17

08.19

08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.50

08.52
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.18
09.22
09.32

09.35
09.36
09.38
09.44

19.10
19.14

19.17

19.19
19.20
19.20
19.21
19.21
19.24
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.51

19.53
19.54
19.56
1) 1)
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.20
20.31

20.35
20.36
20.38
20.42

08.45
08.47

08.49

08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.20

09.22
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.50
09.54
10.04

10.07
10.08
10.10
10.16

19.40
19.44

19.47

19.49
19.50
19.50
19.51
19.51
19.54
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.21

20.22
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.48
21.00

21.03
21.04
21.05
21.10

09.15
09.17

09.19

09.21
09.22
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.50

09.52
09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.03
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.17
10.20
10.26
10.30
10.40

10.44
10.45
10.47
10.53

20.15
20.18

20.21

20.23
20.24
20.24
20.25
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.33
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.55

20.56
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.17
21.21
21.31

21.34
21.35
21.37
21.41

09.40
09.42

09.44

09.46
09.47
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.14

10.16
10.17
10.19
10.22
10.25
10.29
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.46
10.52
10.56
11.06

11.10
11.11
11.13
11.19

20.45
20.49

20.52

20.53
20.54
20.55
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.01
21.04
21.05
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.24

21.26
21.27
21.29
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.50
22.00

22.05
22.06
22.07
22.11

10.10
10.12

10.13

10.15
10.16
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.43

10.45
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.54
10.58
11.01
11.04
11.06
11.10
11.15
11.16
11.21
11.26
11.30
11.41

11.44
11.46
11.48
11.54

21.20
21.23

21.25

21.27
21.28
2| (Z8)
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.38
21.39
21.44
21.47
21.48
22.00

22.01
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.20
22.24
22.33

22.38
22.39
22.40
22.44

10.40
10.42

10.44

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.15

11.17
11.18
11.20
11.23
11.27
11.31
11.34
11.37
11.39
11.43
11.48
11.49
11.54
59
12.03
12.14

12.18
12.19
12.21
12.27

21.55
21.58

22.00

22.02
22.03
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.37

22.39
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.01
23.11

23.14
23.15
23.16
23.20

11.40
11.42

11.43

11.45
11.46
11.46
11.47
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.16

12.18
12.20
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.31
12.34
12.37
12.39
12.43
12.49
12.51
12.55
13.00
13.04
13.15

13.18
13.19
13.21
13.27

12.10
12.12

12.14

12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.19
12.20
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.30
12.33
12.34
12.48

12.50
12.52
12.54
12:57
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.23
13.27
13.38

13.41
13.42
13.44
13.50

12.40
12.42

12.44

12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.56
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.17

13.18
13.20
13.21
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.38
13.40
13.42
13.47
13.51
14.02

14.05
14.06
14.08
14.14

13.10
13.13

13.14

13.16
13.17
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.19
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.45

13.46
13.48
13.49
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.14
14.25

14.29
14.30
14.31
14.37

13.40
13.43

13.45

13.46
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.15

14.16
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.41
14.45
14.56

14.59
15.00
15.02
15.08

14.05
14.07

14.08

14.09
14.09
14.10
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.39

14.41
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.03
15.06
15.10
15.22

15.26
15.27
15.29
15.35

14.35
14.37

14.38

14.39
14.39
14.40
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.53
14.55
14.56
15.08

15.10
15510
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.36
15.40
15.51

15.55
15.56
15.58
16.04

15.10
15.12

15.14

15.15
15.16
15517
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.44

15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.57
15:59
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.12
16.16
16.28

16.34
16.35
16.37
16.43

15.35
15.37

15.39

15.40
15.41
15.42
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.55
15:57
15.58
16.10

16.12
16.13
16.15
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.33
16.34
16.37
16.41
16.44
16.58

17.06
17.07
17.10
17.15

16.05
16.07

16.09

16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.45

16.47
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.08
17.09
17.12
17.16
17.20
17.36

17.44
17.46
17.48
17.53

16.35
16.37

16.39

16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.50
16.53
16.54
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.17

17.19
17.20
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41
17.42
17.45
17.49
17.53
18.08

18.16
18.17
18.19
18.24
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Al Quoz, Bus Station

Joadl el dhag - ua“.uas." e dhas

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

06.25
06.28

06.32

06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.42
06.44
06.47
06.48
06.53
06.55
06.56
07.09

07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.30
07.33
07.49

07.56
07.57
07.59
08.05

06.45
06.48

06.52

06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.32

07.34
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.53
07.56
08.13

08.18
08.20
08.22
08.28

07.05
07.08

07.10

07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.30
07.33
07.35
07.49

07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.10
08.14
08.31

08.36
08.38
08.40
08.46

07.35
07.38

07.40

07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.54
07.55
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.19

08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.43
08.47
09.03

09.08
09.10
09.12
09.18

08.10
08.13

08.15

08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.50

08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.19
09.35

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.50

08.40
08.43

08.45

08.46
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.57
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.18

09.20
09.21
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.45
09.49
10.04

10.08
10.09
10.11
10.16

09.15
09.18

09.19

09.21
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.35
09.38
09.39
09.52

09.53
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.22
10.26
10.39

10.43
10.44
10.46
10.51

09.47
09.49

09.51

09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.24

10.25
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.58
11.10

11.14
11.16
11.18
11.23

10.15
10.17

10.19

10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.51

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.13
11.18
11.19
11.22
11.26
11.30
11.42

11.46
11.48
11.50
1155

10.45
10.47

10.49

10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.04
11.07
11.08
11.22

11.23
1125
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.49
11.50
11.53
157
12.01
12.12

12.16
12.18
12.20
12.26

11.15
11.17

11.19

11.20
11.21
11.22
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.33
11.36
11.37
11.51

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.01
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.12
12.16
12.21
12.22
12.25
12.29
12.33
12.45

12.49
12.50
12.53
12.59

11.45
11.47

11.48

11.50
11.51
11.51
11.52
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
1)} e)
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.19

12.21
12.23
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.36
12.38
12.41
12.45
12.50
12.51
12.54
12.58
13.02
13.13

13.17
13.18
13.20
13.25

12.15
12.17

12.19

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.50

12.52
12.54
12.56
i12:59
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.21
13.25
13.36

13.39
13.40
13.42
13.47

12.45
12.47

12.49

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.52
12.53
12.54
12:57
12.59
13.00
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.20

13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.49
13.53
14.04

14.08
14.09
14.11
14.15

13.20
13.22

13.24

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.55

13.56
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.24
14.35

14.39
14.40
14.42
14.47

13.50
13.52

13.53

13.55
13.56
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.25

14.27
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.51
14.55
15.06

15.10
15.11
15.13
15.17

14.20
14.22

14.23

14.25
14.26
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.56

14.58
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.20
15.23
15.27
15.38

15.42
15.43
15.45
15.50

14.45
14.47

14.49

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.23

15.25
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.54
16.05

16.10
16.12
16.14
16.19

15.12
15.14

15.16

15.18
15.19
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.25
15.28
15:29
15.34
15.37
15.38
15.51

15.53
15.54
15.56
15:59
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.23
16.34

16.39
16.41
16.43
16.48

15.37
15.39

15.41

15.43
15.44
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.50
15.53
15.54
15.59
16.02
16.03
16.16

16.18
16.20
16.22
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.47
16.51
17.02

17.09
17.11
17.14
17.19

16.07
16.09

16.11

16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.16
16.18
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.30
16.33
16.34
16.47

16.49
16.51
16.53
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.10
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.21
17.25
17.38

17.45
17.47
17.50
17.55

16.38
16.40

16.42

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.55
16.57
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.18

17.19
17.21
17.23
17.27
17.29
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.40
17.44
17.45
17.48
17.52
17.56
18.10

18.17
18.19
18.22
18.27
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Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

17.05
17.08

17.10

17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.21
17.24
1|7/ 25
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.47

17.48
17.50
17.52
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.19
18.23
18.37

18.44
18.47
18.50
18.55

17.25
17.28

17.30

17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41
17.44
17.45
17.50
17.52
17.54
18.07

18.09
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.42
18.56

19.03
19.05
19.07
19.11

18.00
18.03

18.05

18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.43

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.12
19.16
19.27

19.34
19.35
19.37
19.41

18.30
18.33

18.35

18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.13

19.15
19.17
19.19
19.22
19.23
i[C) 25
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.44
19.54

20.00
20.01
20.03
20.06

19.05
19.08

19.10

19.12
19.13
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.45

19.47
19.48
19.50
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.11
20.15
20.25

20.29
20.30
20.32
20.35

19.35
19.38

19.40

19.42
19.43
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.14

20.16
20.17
20.19
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.40
20.44
20.54

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.03

20.00
20.03

20.05

20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.40

20.42
20.43
20.45
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05
21.08
21.17

21.20
21.21
21.23
21.26

20.30
20.33

20.35

20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.32
21.35
21.44

21.47
21.48
21.50
21.53

21.05
21.08

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.21
21.25
21.28
21.29
21.41

21.43
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.03
22.06
2215

22.18
228
22.20
22.23

21.50
21.53

21.54

21.56
21.57
21.57
21.58
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.24

22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.44
22.47
22.56

22.59
23.00
23.01
23.04

22.25
22.28

22.29

22.31
22.32
22.32
22.33
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.44
22.46
22.47
P2A5Y

23.01
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.20
23.24
23.33

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Al Quoz, Bus Station

Joadl el dhag - ua“.uas." e dhas

ISundays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

ISundays

Al Qusais, Bus Station
Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

amp
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp
Algeria Street 1
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 7
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School
Mirdiff, Private School
Uptown Mirdif
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Main Cars
Park
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 3
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 1
Ras Al Khor 9
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Aya Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Areej Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4
Ras Al Khor 3
Ras Al Khor 2
Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Dubai Polo Club
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint
Hamdan Street
Oasis Village
Al Quoz, AST Company
Speedwell Decor
Al Quoz, Bus Station

07.00
07.02

07.04

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.33

07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.53
07.56
08.05

08.08
08.09
08.10
08.13

18.10
18.13

18.16

18.17
18.18
18.19
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.48

18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.11
19.15
19.24

19.27
1[G 20e)
19.31
19.33

07.35
07.37

07.39

07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.54
07.56
07.57
08.09

08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.31
08.35
08.44

08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51

18.47
18.51

18.53

18.55
18.56
18.56
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.26

19.27
1) 208)
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.49
19.53
20.02

20.06
20.07
20.08
20.11

08.15
08.17

08.19

08.21
08.22
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.49

08.51
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.11
09.14
09.23

09.26
09.27
09.28
09.31

19.18
19.21

19.24

19.26
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.56

19.57
1) 51e)
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.18
20.22
20.31

20.35
20.36
20.37
20.40

08.45
08.47

08.49

08.51
08.52
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.19

09.21
09.22
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.40
09.44
09.53

09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00

19.50
19.53

19.56

19.57
19.58
19.58
19.59
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.26

20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.48
20.51
21.01

21.04
21.05
21.06
21.09

09.15
09.18

09.19

09.21
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.50

09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.12
10.15
10.24

10.28
10.29
10.31
10.33

20.20
20.23

20.26

20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.57

20.59
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.18
21.22
21.31

21.34
21.35
21.36
21.39

09.50
09.53

09.54

09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.25

10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.48
10.51
11.00

11.03
11.04
11.05
11.08

20.58
21.01

21.03

21.05
21.06
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14
72|15
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.34

21.35
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.55
21.58
22.07

22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16

11.40
11.42

11.44

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.55
11.56
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.15

12.17
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.40
12.43
12.52

12.56
12:57
12.58
13.01

22.30
22.33

22.34

22.36
22.37
22.37
22.38
22.38
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.49
22.51
22.52
23.04

23.06
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.23
23.27
23.36

23.39
23.40
23.41
23.43

12.05
12.07

12.09

12.11
12.12
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.24
12.27
12.28
12.40

12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.55
12:57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.05
13.08
13.17

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26

12.35
12.38

12.40

12.41
12.42
12.43
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.55
12:57
12.59
13.11

13.12
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.34
13.37
13.46

13.49
13.50
13.52
13.55

13.05
13.08

13.09

13.11
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.40

13.41
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.02
14.06
14.15

14.18
14.19
14.20
14.23

13.27
13.29

13.31

13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.46
13.48
13.49
14.01

14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.26
14.36

14.39
14.40
14.41
14.44

13.55
13.57

13.59

14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.28

14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.50
14.53
15.03

15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10

14.25
14.27

14.29

14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.58

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15510
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.24
15.33

15.36
15.37
15.38
15.41

14.54
14.56

14.58

14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.30

15.31
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.52
15.56
16.05

16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12

15.25
15.27

15.29

15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.46
15.48
15.49
16.01

16.03
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.28
16.37

16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44

15.54
15.56

15.58

16.00
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.10
16.11
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.31

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.54
16.58
17.07

17.10
17.11
17.12
17.15

16.20
16.22

16.25

16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.42
16.45
16.46
16.58

16.59
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.24
17.33

17.36
17.37
17.38
17.41

16.36
16.38

16.41

16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.13

17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.39
17.48

17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56

17.03
17.07

17.10

17.12
17.13
17.13
17.14
1715
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.30
17.42

17.43
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.04
18.08
18.18

18.21
18.22
18.24
18.26

17.38
17.42

17.45

17.47
17.48
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.56
(1757
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.18

18.20
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.53

18.57
18.58
18.59
19.02
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Quoz, Bus Station - Al Qusais, Bus Station

uae.aﬁ.“ eMila dhas -)’331‘ e dhas

Fridays daaadl
Al Quoz, Bus Station 06.25 06.55 07.30 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.30 11.45 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.30 16.00 16.30 BYHCEIEN:170
Queen Palace Factory 06.26 06.56 07.31 08.06 08.31 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.31 11.46 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.06 14.36 15.07 15.32 16.02 16.32 ISl yuad pinns
Galadari Printing & Publishing 06.26 06.56 07.32 08.07 08.32 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.32 11.47 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.08 15.33 16.03 16.33 all dellall Jms
Khaleej Times 06.28 06.58 07.34 08.09 08.34 08.59 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.34 11.49 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.08 14.38 15.10 15.35 16.05 16.35 ‘T’mﬁ
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 06.30 07.00 07.35 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.35 11.50 12.11 12.41 13.10 13.40 14.09 14.39 15.11 15.36 16.06 16.36 e ey ol dl
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 06.34 07.05 07.41 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.04 11.40 11.55 12.17 12.47 13.15 13.45 14.13 14.43 15.15 15.40 16.11 16.41 ﬁl‘hl}.\k}kéﬂ)}ﬂ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  06.36 07.07 07.42 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.06 11.41 11.56 12.18 1248 13.17 13.47 14.14 14.44 1516 1541 16.13 16.43 oy ﬁ)L“ RIBPENENEN
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 06.47 07.18 07.53 08.27 08.52 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.52 12.08 12.30 13.00 13.28 13.58 14.25 14.55 15.28 15.53 16.26 16.57 Yoo gl
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.49 07.21 07.56 08.30 08.55 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.20 11.56 12.11 12.33 13.03 13.30 14.00 14.28 14.58 15.31 1556 16.29 17.00 A
Aden Street 2 06.51 07.23 07.58 08.32 08.57 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.22 11.58 12.13 12.35 13.05 13.32 14.03 14.30 15.00 15.33 15.58 16.31 17.02 s ¢l
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 06.52 07.24 07.59 08.33 08.58 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.23 11.59 12.14 12.36 13.06 13.33 14.04 14.31 15.01 15.34 1559 16.32 17.03 J}AJVUN\J;,QE;MSJQ&
Ras Al Khor 1 06.53 07.25 08.00 08.34 08.59 09.23 09.53 10.24 10.54 11.24 12.00 12.15 12.37 13.07 13.34 14.05 14.32 15.02 15.35 16.00 16.33 17.05 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 06.54 07.26 08.01 08.35 09.00 09.24 09.54 10.25 10.55 11.25 12.01 12.16 12.38 13.07 13.35 14.05 14.33 15.03 15.36 16.01 16.34 17.06 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 06.55 07.27 08.02 08.36 09.01 09.25 09.55 10.26 10.56 11.27 12.02 12.17 12.39 13.08 13.36 14.06 14.34 15.04 15.37 16.03 16.35 17.07 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 06.56 07.28 08.04 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.28 12.03 12.18 12.40 13.10 13.37 14.08 14.35 15.06 15.39 16.05 16.37 17.09 [ISYEN
Ras Al Khor, Customs 06.57 07.29 08.05 08.38 09.04 09.28 09.58 10.29 10.59 11.30 12.04 12.20 12.42 13.11 13.38 14.09 14.36 15.07 15.40 16.06 16.38 17.10 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 06.59 07.30 08.06 08.40 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.31 12.06 12.21 12.43 13.12 13.39 14.10 14.38 15.09 15.42 16.07 16.40 17.11 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 07.00 07.31 08.08 08.41 09.07 09.31 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.33 12.07 12.23 12.45 13.13 13.41 14.11 14.39 15.10 1543 16.08 16.41 17.13 T
Ras Al Khor 7 07.02 07.33 08.10 08.43 09.09 09.33 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.35 12.09 12.25 12.47 13.15 13.43 14.13 14.41 1512 1545 16.10 16.43 17.15 Vsl Gy
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 07.04 07.35 08.12 08.46 09.11 09.36 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.38 12.13 12.28 12.50 13.17 13.45 14.15 14.43 15.15 1548 16.13 16.46 17.19 sl - aldall o lasl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 07.05 07.36 08.13 08.47 09.13 09.37 10.08 10.39 11.09 11.40 12.14 1229 12.51 13.19 13.46 14.17 14.44 15.17 1550 16.15 16.48 17.21 DA el Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 07.10 07.41 08.19 08.52 09.18 09.43 10.15 10.46 11.16 11.47 1222 12.36 12.58 13.24 13.51 14.22 14.49 1523 1556 16.21 16.55 17.29 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 07.11 07.42 08.20 08.53 09.19 09.44 10.16 10.47 11.17 11.48 12.23 12.37 1259 13.25 13.52 14.23 1450 1525 15.58 16.22 16.56 17.30 V- a0 )y 8ss
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 07.12 07.43 08.21 08.54 09.21 09.45 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.49 12.24 12.39 13.00 13.26 13.53 14.24 1451 1526 15.59 16.24 16.58 17.32 Y-, IJ)AS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 07.13 07.45 08.23 08.56 09.23 09.47 10.19 10.50 11.20 11.51 12.26 12.40 13.02 13.27 13.54 14.26 14.53 15.28 16.01 16.26 17.00 17.34 basdl B - Sba¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 07.14 07.45 08.23 08.57 09.23 09.48 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.51 12.26 12.41 13.02 13.28 13.55 14.26 14.54 15.28 16.02 16.26 17.00 17.34 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 07.27 07.58 08.35 09.08 09.34 09.59 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.03 12.38 12.52 13.13 13.38 14.06 14.38 15.05 15.40 16.14 16.38 17.12 17.47 ._NL.AMC).‘ (A3 e
Mirdiff, Private School 07.30 08.01 08.38 09.11 09.37 10.02 10.35 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.41 12,55 13.16 13.41 14.09 14.41 15.09 15.44 16.17 16.41 17.15 17.51 Lalall (83 3o d y3e
Algeria Street 9 07.32 08.03 08.39 09.13 09.39 10.04 10.37 11.10 11.39 12.08 12.42 12.57 13.18 13.43 14.11 14.43 15.11 1546 16.19 16.43 17.17 17.53 a bl @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 07.34 08.04 08.41 09.14 09.40 10.06 10.39 11.11 11.40 12.09 12.44 12.58 13.20 13.45 14.13 14.45 15.12 15.47 16.21 16.45 17.19 17.55 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 07.35 08.05 08.41 09.15 09.41 10.07 10.40 11.12 11.41 12.10 12.45 12,59 13.21 13.46 14.14 14.46 15.13 1548 16.22 16.46 17.20 17.56 ” Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 07.37 08.07 08.43 09.17 09.43 10.09 10.42 11.14 11.43 12.12 12.47 13.01 13.23 13.48 14.16 14.48 15.15 15,50 16.24 16.48 17.23 18.04 el @L:
Algeria Street 5 07.39 08.09 08.45 09.19 09.45 10.11 10.44 11.16 11.45 12.14 12.49 13.04 13.25 13.51 14.19 14.51 15.17 1552 16.26 16.53 17.31 18.19 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 07.40 08.10 08.46 09.20 09.46 10.12 10.45 11.17 11.46 12.15 12.50 13.05 13.26 13.52 14.20 14.52 15.18 15.53 16.27 16.54 17.32 18.21 i}b@]l@l.:
Algeria Street 3 07.41 08.10 08.47 09.21 09.47 10.12 10.45 11.17 11.46 12.16 12.51 13.06 13.27 13.53 14.21 1453 15.19 1554 16.28 16.55 17.33 18.22 Yol @Lﬁ.
Algeria Street 2 07.42 08.11 08.47 09.22 09.48 10.13 10.46 11.18 11.47 12.17 12.51 13.07 13.28 13.54 14.22 14.54 1520 15.55 16.29 16.56 17.34 18.23 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 07.42 08.11 08.48 09.23 09.49 10.13 10.46 11.18 11.47 12.17 12.52 13.07 13.29 13.54 14.22 1454 1521 1556 16.30 16.56 17.35 18.23 ) el @Li.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 07.44 08.13 08.49 09.24 09.50 10.15 10.48 11.20 11.49 12.19 12,53 13.09 13.31 13.56 14.24 1456 15.22 15.57 16.31 16.58 17.36 18.26 M:\,‘L Ydooa
Mubhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 07.48 08.16 08.53 09.28 09.54 10.18 10.51 11.23 11.52 12.22 12.56 13.12 13.34 13.59 14.28 15.00 15.26 16.01 16.35 17.02 17.41 18.30 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ diams
Camp N

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 07.49 08.17 08.54 09.29 09.55 10.19 10.52 11.24 11.53 12.23 12.58 13.16 13.37 14.01 14.30 15.01 15.27 16.02 16.36 17.03 17.42 18.31 ;Ae)ﬁ‘-\ef--\&-\%«mvwa
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 07.51 08.20 08.56 09.31 09.57 10.22 10.55 11.27 11.56 12.26 13.02 13.19 13.41 14.04 14.33 15.04 15.30 16.05 16.40 17.07 17.46 18.35 sanadll &3l Ao
Fridays Azl
Al Quoz, Bus Station 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.05 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.55 21.30 B ICATEENETEE0N
Queen Palace Factory 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.06 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.56 21.31 AS.LJl).as&
Galadari Printing & Publishing 17.08 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.07 19.32 20.02 20.32 20.57 21.31 )..uM}«:.LL:JJ PEINAY
Khaleej Times 17.05 17.35 18.06 18.36 19.10 19.35 20.04 20.34 20.59 21.33 1 T’AJ)A
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 17.06 17.36 18.07 18.37 19.11 19.36 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.34 u\_\a_m @L.‘”sll
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 17.12 17.42 18.15 18.45 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.41 21.05 21.39 la\.-lyk)x_xa”s]l
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  17.13 17.43 18.16 18.46 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.42 21.06 21.40 Oldex iy d ﬁ) M daala
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 17.30 18.00 18.31 19.01 19.35 20.00 20.25 20.55 21.16 21.50 Yoo g ols
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 17.32 18.02 18.34 19.04 19.37 20.02 20.27 20.57 21.19 21.53 oA
Aden Street 2 17.34 18.04 18.36 19.06 19.39 20.04 20.29 20.59 21.21 21.55 ~_\s5JL:‘
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 17.35 18.05 18.37 19.07 19.40 20.05 20.30 21.00 21.22 21.56 BYEN D) \_,Lﬁ;l\ ke
Ras Al Khor 1 17.37 18.06 18.38 19.08 19.41 20.06 20.31 21.01 21.23 21.57 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 17.38 18.07 18.39 19.09 19.42 20.07 20.32 21.02 21.24 21.58 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 17.39 18.09 18.40 19.10 19.44 20.08 20.33 21.04 21.25 21.59 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 17.41 18.10 18.42 19.12 19.45 20.09 20.34 21.05 21.27 22.01 [ISYEN s
Ras Al Khor, Customs 17.42 18.11 18.43 19.13 19.46 20.10 20.35 21.06 21.28 22.02 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 17.43 18.13 18.44 19.14 19.47 20.11 20.36 21.07 21.29 22.03 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 17.45 18.14 18.45 19.16 19.49 20.12 20.37 21.08 21.30 22.04 ARYCN PP
Ras Al Khor 7 17.47 18.16 18.47 19.18 19.51 20.14 20.39 21.10 21.32 22.05 Vsl ol
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 17.50 18.19 18.50 19.20 19.54 20.16 20.41 21.12 21.34 22.07 sl - el lesl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 17.52 18.21 18.52 19.22 19.55 20.18 20.43 21.13 21.35 22.08 DA Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 18.01 18.28 18.59 19.27 20.01 20.23 20.48 21.18 21.40 22.12 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 18.02 18.29 19.01 19.29 20.02 20.24 20.49 21.19 21.41 22.13 V- a0 )y 8
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 18.04 18.31 19.02 19.30 20.03 20.25 20.50 21.20 21.42 22.14 Y-, IJ)AS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 18.06 18.33 19.04 19.32 20.05 20.27 20.52 21.22 21.43 22.16 Dbasdl B - Sbo¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 18.06 18.33 19.05 19.33 20.06 20.28 20.53 21.22 21.44 22.16 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 18.21 18.48 19.18 19.46 20.19 20.41 21.05 21.34 21.55 22.27 uYLmYVC)J R
Mirdiff, Private School 18.25 18.52 19.23 19.51 20.23 20.45 21.10 21.38 22.00 22.30 Lalall (83 30 d y3e
Algeria Street 9 18.27 18.54 19.25 19.583 20.25 20.47 21.11 21.40 22.01 22.31 a el @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 18.29 18.56 19.27 19.55 20.27 20.49 21.13 21.42 22.03 22.33 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 18.30 18.57 19.28 19.56 20.28 20.50 21.14 21.43 22.04 22.34 N Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 18.40 19.06 19.36 20.02 20.32 20.53 21.16 21.45 22.05 22.35 el @L:
Algeria Street 5 18.55 19.19 19.49 20.11 20.37 20.58 21.21 21.50 22.08 22.38 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 18.57 19.20 19.50 20.13 20.38 21.00 21.22 21.51 22.09 22.39 £ ylpdl @L:
Algeria Street 3 18.58 19.21 19.51 20.14 20.39 21.00 21.23 21.51 22.10 22.40 Yol @Lﬁ.
Algeria Street 2 18.59 19.22 19.52 20.14 20.40 21.01 21.23 21.52 22.12 22.42 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 18.59 19.23 19.53 20.15 20.40 21.01 21.24 21.52 22.13 22.43 ) el @Li.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 19.02 19.25 19.55 20.16 20.42 21.03 21.25 21.54 22.15 22.45 M:\,‘L Ym
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 19.06 19.30 19.59 20.20 20.46 21.06 21.29 21.57 22.18 22.48 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp i

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 19.07 19.31 20.01 20.22 20.47 21.07 21.30 21.58 22.19 22.49 ﬁ)ﬁ‘_\:\s.\&_\%«m"w&
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 19.11 19.35 20.05 20.26 20.52 21.10 21.33 22.01 22.21 22.51 Uewadll SOl A
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Quoz, Bus Station - Al Qusais, Bus Station

uae.aﬁ.“ eMila dhas -)’331‘ e dhas

hursdays el
Al Quoz, Bus Station 06.25 06.55 07.30 08.07 08.35 09.00 09.30 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.30 14.52 15.12 15.35 15.55 16.20 BYHCEIEN:170
Queen Palace Factory 06.26 06.56 07.31 08.08 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.02 13.32 13.57 14.32 14.54 15.14 15.37 15.57 16.22 451‘:“).45 e
Galadari Printing & Publishing 06.27 06.57 07.32 08.09 08.37 09.02 09.32 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.33 14.55 15.15 15.38 15.58 16.23 Jms
Khaleej Times 06.29 06.59 07.34 08.11 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.35 14.57 15.17 15.40 16.00 16.25 ‘T’mﬁ
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 06.30 07.00 07.35 08.12 08.40 09.05 09.35 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.36 14.58 15.18 15.41 16.01 16.26 e ey ol dl
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 06.34 07.06 07.41 08.16 08.44 09.08 09.38 10.14 10.39 11.08 11.38 12.09 12.39 13.10 13.40 14.06 14.41 15.03 15.23 15.46 16.07 16.32 ﬁl‘hl}.\k}kéﬂ)}ﬂ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  06.35 07.08 07.43 08.17 08.45 09.10 09.40 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.42 15.05 15.25 15.48 16.08 16.33 laex iy ﬁ)L“ RIBPENENEN
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 06.46 07.20 07.55 08.33 09.01 09.26 09.56 10.28 10.53 11.21 11.51 12.21 12,51 13.23 13.53 14.19 14.54 1520 15.40 16.04 16.25 16.50 Yoo gl
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.49 07.23 07.58 08.36 09.04 09.29 09.59 10.32 10.57 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 13.26 13.56 14.22 14.57 1523 1543 16.07 16.28 16.53 A
Aden Street 2 06.51 07.25 08.00 08.38 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.34 10.59 11.27 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.28 13.58 14.24 1459 1525 15.45 16.09 16.30 16.55 s ¢l
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 06.52 07.26 08.01 08.39 09.08 09.32 10.03 10.36 11.01 11.30 12.00 12.28 12.58 13.30 14.00 14.25 15.00 15.26 15.46 16.10 16.31 16.56 J}'AJYUN\J;,QE;J.\;SJ[*
Ras Al Khor 1 06.53 07.27 08.02 08.40 09.09 09.34 10.05 10.38 11.04 11.32 12.02 12.30 13.00 13.31 14.01 14.26 15.01 15.28 15.48 16.11 16.33 16.58 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 06.54 07.28 08.03 08.41 09.11 09.35 10.07 10.40 11.05 11.34 12.04 12.32 13.01 13.32 14.02 14.27 15.02 1529 1549 16.13 16.34 16.59 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 06.55 07.29 08.04 08.42 09.12 09.36 10.08 10.41 11.07 11.35 12.05 12.33 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.28 15.03 15.30 15.50 16.14 16.36 17.01 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 06.56 07.30 08.05 08.44 09.13 09.38 10.09 10.42 11.08 11.37 12.07 12.35 13.04 13.35 14.04 14.29 15.05 15.31 1551 16.16 16.37 17.02 [ISYEN
Ras Al Khor, Customs 06.57 07.31 08.06 08.45 09.14 09.39 10.10 10.43 11.10 11.38 12.08 12.36 13.05 13.36 14.05 14.30 15.06 15.33 15.53 16.17 16.39 17.04 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 06.58 07.32 08.08 08.46 09.16 09.40 10.12 10.45 11.12 11.40 12.10 12.38 13.07 13.38 14.07 14.32 15.08 15.34 15.54 16.19 16.40 17.06 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 06.59 07.33 08.09 08.48 09.17 09.42 10.13 10.46 11.14 11.42 12.12 12.40 13.08 13.39 14.08 14.33 15.09 15.36 15.56 16.20 16.42 17.07 T
Ras Al Khor 7 07.01 07.35 08.11 08.50 09.19 09.44 10.16 10.49 11.16 11.45 12.15 12.43 13.11 13.42 14.10 14.35 15.11 15.38 1558 16.23 16.44 17.10 Vsl Gy
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 07.04 07.38 08.14 08.52 09.22 09.47 10.20 10.53 11.21 11.50 12.20 12.48 13.15 13.46 14.14 14.39 15.15 15.41 16.02 16.27 16.48 17.15 sl - aldall o lasl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 07.05 07.39 08.15 08.54 09.24 09.49 10.22 10.56 11.24 11.52 12.22 12.50 13.17 13.48 14.16 14.41 15.17 1543 16.04 16.29 16.51 17.17 DA el Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 07.10 07.44 08.21 09.00 09.31 09.56 10.32 11.06 11.35 12.04 12.34 13.01 13.26 13.57 14.23 14.48 1525 15,52 16.13 16.38 17.00 17.28 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 07.11 07.45 08.22 09.01 09.32 09.57 10.33 11.07 11.36 12.05 12.35 13.02 13.27 13.58 14.24 14.49 1526 15.53 16.14 16.39 17.01 17.29 V- a0 )y 8ss
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 07.13 07.47 08.24 09.02 09.34 09.58 10.34 11.08 11.38 12.06 12.36 13.04 13.29 14.00 14.26 14.51 15.28 15.54 16.16 16.41 17.02 17.31 Y-, b)&SjA
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 07.14 07.48 08.25 09.04 09.35 10.00 10.36 11.10 11.40 12.08 12.38 13.06 13.31 14.02 14.28 14.583 15.30 15.56 16.18 16.43 17.04 17.33 basdl B - Sba¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 07.15 07.49 08.26 09.04 09.36 10.00 10.37 11.11 11.40 12.09 12.39 13.06 13.31 14.02 14.28 14.53 15.30 15.57 16.18 16.43 17.05 17.33 J)AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 07.30 08.03 08.38 09.16 09.48 10.12 10.48 11.23 11.52 12.21 12.51 13.18 13.43 14.15 14.41 15.06 15.43 16.09 16.31 16.56 17.19 17.48 uYLmYVC)J (A3 e
Mirdiff, Private School 07.34 08.06 08.41 09.19 09.51 10.15 10.52 11.26 11.56 12.24 12.54 13.21 13.46 14.19 14.45 15.10 15.47 16.14 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.53 Lalall (83 3o d y3e
Algeria Street 9 07.37 08.08 08.43 09.21 09.52 10.17 10.54 11.28 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.23 13.48 14.23 14.49 15.12 15.49 16.16 16.37 17.03 17.27 17.56 a bl @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 07.38 08.09 08.44 09.22 09.54 10.19 10.55 11.29 11.59 12.28 12.58 13.25 13.50 14.25 14.51 15.14 15.51 16.18 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.57 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 07.39 08.10 08.45 09.23 09.55 10.20 10.56 11.30 12.00 12.29 12.59 13.26 13.51 14.26 14.52 15.15 15.52 16.19 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.58 ” Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 07.42 08.12 08.47 09.25 09.57 10.22 10.58 11.32 12.02 12.31 13.01 13.28 13.583 14.28 14.54 15.17 15.54 16.21 16.43 17.11 17.35 18.06 ‘lJ,sb;JI@L:
Algeria Street 5 07.44 08.14 08.49 09.27 09.59 10.24 11.00 11.34 12.04 12.33 13.03 13.30 13.55 14.31 14.57 1520 15.57 16.26 16.48 17.20 17.47 18.21 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 07.45 08.15 08.50 09.28 10.00 10.25 11.01 11.35 12.05 12.34 13.04 13.31 13.56 14.32 14.58 15.21 15.58 16.27 16.49 17.21 17.48 18.22 i}b@]l@l.:
Algeria Street 3 07.46 08.16 08.51 09.29 10.00 10.25 11.02 11.36 12.06 12.35 13.05 13.32 13.57 14.33 14.59 15.22 15.59 16.28 16.50 17.22 17.49 18.23 Yol @Lt.
Algeria Street 2 07.47 08.16 08.51 09.29 10.01 10.26 11.02 11.36 12.06 12.35 13.05 13.32 13.57 14.33 14.59 15.23 16.00 16.29 16.51 17.23 17.50 18.24 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 07.47 08.17 08.52 09.30 10.01 10.26 11.03 11.37 12.07 12.36 13.06 13.33 13.58 14.34 15.00 15.23 16.01 16.30 16.52 17.24 17.51 18.26 ) el @Lt.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 07.49 08.18 08.53 09.31 10.03 10.28 11.04 11.38 12.08 12.37 13.07 13.34 13.59 14.36 15.02 15.26 16.03 16.32 16.54 17.26 17.53 18.28 M:\,‘L Ydooa
Mubhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 07.52 08.22 08.57 09.34 10.06 10.31 11.07 11.41 12.11 12.40 13.10 13.37 14.083 14.40 15.06 15.30 16.08 16.37 16.58 17.30 17.58 18.32 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ diams
Camp N

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 07.53 08.23 08.58 09.35 10.07 10.32 11.08 11.42 12.12 12.41 13.11 13.38 14.04 14.41 15.07 15.31 16.09 16.38 16.59 17.31 17.59 18.34 ﬁ)ﬁ‘_\z\sm_\}.‘m"m
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 07.56 08.26 09.01 09.38 10.10 10.35 11.11 11.45 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.41 14.07 14.43 15.10 15.33 16.12 16.41 17.03 17.35 18.03 18.38 Uewadll el dbaas
hursdays e
Al Quoz, Bus Station 16.40 17.15 17.55 18.44 19.10 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.20 21.35 B ICATEENETEE0N
Queen Palace Factory 16.42 17.17 17.57 18.46 19.11 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.21 21.36 4514“).45&
Galadari Printing & Publishing 16.43 17.18 17.58 18.48 19.13 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.22 21.37 )..ulu :u-.LL:JJ PEINAY
Khaleej Times 16.45 17.21 18.01 18.52 19.15 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.08 21.23 21.38 1 T’AJ)A
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 16.46 17.22 18.02 18.53 19.16 19.41 20.10 20.40 21.09 21.24 21.39 u\_\a_m @L.\”s]l
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 16.52 17.29 18.10 19.01 19.27 19.52 20.16 20.46 21.13 21.28 21.43 la\.-lyk)x_xa”s]l
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  16.53 17.31 18.12 19.03 19.29 19.54 20.17 20.47 21.14 21.29 21.44 Oldex iy d ﬁ) M daala
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 17.11 17.50 18.28 19.15 19.41 20.06 20.29 20.59 21.24 21.39 21.54 Yoo g ols
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 17.14 17.53 18.31 19.18 19.44 20.08 20.31 21.01 21.27 21.42 21.57 oA
Aden Street 2 17.16 17.55 18.33 19.20 19.46 20.10 20.33 21.03 21.29 21.44 21.59 ~_\s5JL:‘
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 1717 17.56 18.34 19.21 19.47 20.11 20.34 21.04 21.30 21.45 22.00 BYEN D) uuﬁm ke
Ras Al Khor 1 17.19 17.57 18.36 19.22 19.48 20.12 20.35 21.05 21.31 21.46 22.01 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 17.20 17.59 18.37 19.23 19.49 20.13 20.36 21.06 21.32 21.47 22.02 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 17.22 18.00 18.38 19.25 19.51 20.15 20.38 21.07 21.33 21.48 22.03 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 17.23 18.02 18.40 19.26 19.52 20.16 20.39 21.08 21.34 21.49 22.04 [ISYEN s
Ras Al Khor, Customs 17.25 18.03 18.41 19.27 19.53 20.17 20.40 21.09 21.35 21.50 22.05 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 17.27 18.04 18.42 19.29 19.55 20.18 20.41 21.10 21.36 21.51 22.06 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 17.28 18.06 18.44 19.30 19.56 20.19 20.42 21.11 21.37 21.52 22.07 ARYCN PP
Ras Al Khor 7 17.31 18.08 18.46 19.32 19.58 20.21 20.44 21.13 21.39 21.54 22.09 Vsl ol
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 17.36 18.13 18.51 19.36 20.01 20.24 20.47 21.15 21.41 21.56 22.11 sl - el lesl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 17.38 18.16 18.53 19.37 20.03 20.26 20.49 21.17 21.42 21.57 22.12 DA Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 17.49 18.26 19.03 19.45 20.09 20.32 20.55 21.22 21.47 22.02 22.17 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 17.50 18.27 19.04 19.46 20.10 20.33 20.56 21.23 21.48 22.03 22.18 V- a0 )y 8
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 17.52 18.29 19.06 19.48 20.12 20.35 20.58 21.24 21.50 22.05 22.19 Y-, b)&SjA
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.50 20.13 20.36 20.59 21.26 21.52 22.06 22.21 Dbasdl B - Sbo¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.50 20.14 20.37 21.00 21.27 21.52 22.07 22.21 J)AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 18.12 18.52 19.24 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.11 21.38 22.04 22.18 22.32 uYLmYVC)a R
Mirdiff, Private School 18.19 18.58 19.28 20.09 20.31 20.54 21.15 21.42 22.07 22.21 22.36 Lalall (83 30 d y3e
Algeria Street 9 18.21 19.01 19.30 20.11 20.33 20.56 21.17 21.44 22.09 22.23 22.38 a el @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 18.23 19.03 19.32 20.13 20.35 20.58 21.19 21.46 22.11 22.25 22.39 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 18.24 19.04 19.33 20.14 20.36 20.59 21.20 21.47 22.12 22.26 22.40 - Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 18.33 19.09 19.38 20.16 20.38 21.01 21.22 21.49 22.14 22.28 22.42 el @L:
Algeria Street 5 18.48 19.19 19.47 20.22 20.42 21.03 21.24 21.51 22.16 22.30 22.45 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 18.49 19.20 19.48 20.23 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.52 22.17 22.31 22.46 £ ylpdl @L:
Algeria Street 3 18.50 19.22 19.50 20.24 20.45 21.05 21.26 21.53 22.18 22.32 22.46 Yol @Lt.
Algeria Street 2 18.51 19.23 19.51 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.27 21.54 22.19 22.33 22.47 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 18.53 19.25 19.583 20.27 20.48 21.07 21.28 21.55 22.19 22.33 22.48 ) el @Lt.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 18.55 19.27 19.55 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.30 21.57 22.21 22.35 22.49 M:\,‘L Ym
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 18.59 19.31 19.59 20.34 20.54 21.13 21.34 22.01 22.24 22.38 22.52 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp i

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 19.01 19.32 20.00 20.35 20.56 21.14 21.35 22.02 22.25 22.39 22.53 ﬁ)ﬁ‘_\,\.ﬁ.\&.\%«mvm
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 19.04 19.36 20.04 20.39 21.00 21.17 21.38 22.05 22.28 22.41 22.56 Uewadll SOl A
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SEWGEW

Al Quoz, Bus Station
Queen Palace Factory

Galadari Printing & Publishing

Khaleej Times
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint

Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1

Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Aden Street 2

Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans.
Ras Al Khor 1

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 3

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor, Customs

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 6

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union

Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Mirdiff, Private School
Algeria Street 9

Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School

Algeria Street 7
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 1
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station

SEWGEW

Al Quoz, Bus Station
Queen Palace Factory

Galadari Printing & Publishing

Khaleej Times
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint

Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1

Ras Al Khor, Terminus
Aden Street 2

Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans.
Ras Al Khor 1

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 3

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor, Customs

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 6

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union

Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower
Mirdiff, Private School
Algeria Street 9

Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School

Algeria Street 7
Algeria Road 6
Algeria Street 5
Algeria Street 4
Algeria Street 3
Algeria Street 2
Algeria Street 1
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour

Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station

Al Quoz, Bus Station - Al Qusais, Bus Station

06.25
06.26
06.26
06.27
06.28

06.32
06.34

06.44
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12

07.12
07.24
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.37
07.39
07.43

07.44
07.46

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.32

17.39
17.41

17.56
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.17
18.19
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30

18.31
18.43
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.53
19.00
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.20

19.22
19.25
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06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04

07.08
07.10

07.20
07.23
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48

07.48
08.00
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.11
08.12
08.12
08.14
08.17

08.18
08.21

18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.06

18.13
18.15

18.28
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.49
18.51
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03

19.03
19.17
19.21
19.23
19:25
19.26
19.32
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.52

19.55
19.58

07.30
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.35

07.39
07.41

07.52
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.11
08.12
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22

08.23
08.34
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.52

08.53
08.55

18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41

18.48
18.50

19.03
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.17
7). 9[C)
19.21
19.24
19.26
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38

19.38
19.52
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.05
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.16
20.18
20.22

20.24
20.27

07.55
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00

08.03
08.05

08.15
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.35
08.36
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.46

08.47
08.58
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.18

09.19
09.21

19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25

19.31
19.32

19.45
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
9155,
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.02
20.05
20.07
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18

20.19
20.32
20.37
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.59

21.01
21.03

08.25
08.26
08.27
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08.30
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08.34

08.45
08.47
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08.50
08.52
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08.54
08.56
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08.58
09.00
09.02
09.05
09.07
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09.16
09.18

09.18
09.29
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.43
09.45
09.48

09.49
09.52

19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55

20.01
20.03

20.15
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.35
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47

20.47
21.01
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.28

21.29
21.32

08.55
08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00

09.04
09.05

09.16
09.19
09.22
09.25
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.42
09.44
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.56
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10.08
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10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.27
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10.30
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20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25

20.32
20.33

20.45
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.05
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.14

21.14
21.26
21.30
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.38
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.47
21.49
21.53

21.55
21.57

09.30
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.36

09.40
09.41

09.52
09.55
09.58
10.02
10.05
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.23
10.26
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41

10.41
10.53
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.14

11.15
11.17

20.57
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02

21.06
21.08

21.18
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
2|22
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46

21.46
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.18
22.21

22.22
22.24

09.55
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00

10.04
10.06

10.17
10.21
10.25
10.31
10.34
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.52
10.55
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12

11.12
11.26
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.42
11.44
11.47

11.48
11.50

21.20
21.21
21.21
21.22
21.23

21.28
21.29

21.40
21.43
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
2157
21.58
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06

22.07
2217
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.37
22.41

22.42
22.44

10.25
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30

10.34
10.35

10.46
10.51
10.55
11.02
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.19
11.24
11.27
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45

11.45
11.59
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.19

12.20
12.22

21.55
21.56
21.56
21.57
21.58

22.02
22.03

22.13
22.16
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22:25
22.26
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.32
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40

22.41
22.51
22.55
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.07
23.09
23.12

23.13
23.15

10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.00

11.03
11.04

11.16
11.20
11.24
11.32
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.49
11.54
11.57
12.10
12.11

12.12
12.14

12.14
12.27
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.41
12.43
12.46

12.47
12.49

11.20
11.21
11.21
11.23
11.24

11.27
11.28

11.40
11.44
11.48
11.56
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.17
12.20
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36

12.36
12.49
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.03
13.05
13.08

13.09
13.11

11.50
11.51
11.51
11.53
11.54

11.57
11.58

12.10
12.13
12.16
12.22
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.43
12.46
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.02

13.02
13.16
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.35

13.36
13.38

12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20

12.24
12.25

12.36
12.39
12.43
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.06
13.09
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24

13.24
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.57

13.58
14.00

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.45

12.50
12.51

13.03
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.26
13.28
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43

13.44
13.57
14.01
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.15
14.17
14.21

14.22
14.24

13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20

13.26
13.27

13.39
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.56
14.00
14.03
14.12
14.12
14.13
14.15

14.15
14.28
14.31
14.33
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.45
14.47
14.51

14.52
14.54

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50

13.56
13.57

14.08
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.26
14.29
14.31
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41

14.42
14.54
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.15

15.16
15.18

14.15
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20

14.24
14.26

14.37
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.58
14.59
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.11

15.12
15.25
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.46

15.47
15.49

14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.45

14.49
14.51

15.02
15.05
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.25
15.27
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39

15.40
15.53
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.10
16.12
16.16

16.17
16.20

15.10
15.11
15.12
15.14
15.15

15.20
15.21

15.34
15.37
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.57
15.59
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12

16.12
16.24
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.36
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.52

16.53
16.55

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50

15.556
15.56

16.10
16.13
16.16
16.17
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.31
16.34
16.36
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49

16.49
17.01
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.14
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.26
17.32

17.34
17.37

16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.26

16.32
16.34

16.48
16.51
16.54
16.55
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.12
17.14
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.27

17.28
17.39
17.43
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.53
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.15

18.16
18.19

16.45
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51

16.57
16.59

17.14
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.37
17.39
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.53

17.53
18.05
18.09
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.21
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.44

18.46
18.49
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Quoz, Bus Station - Al Qusais, Bus Station

uae.aﬁ.“ eMila dhas -)’331‘ e dhas

Monday to Wednesday

Al Quoz, Bus Station 06.25 06.55 07.30 08.07 08.35 09.00 09.30 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.30 14.52 15.12 15.35 15.55 16.20

Queen Palace Factory 06.26 06.56 07.31 08.08 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.02 13.32 13.57 14.32 14.54 15.14 15.37 15.57 16.22

Galadari Printing & Publishing 06.27 06.57 07.32 08.09 08.37 09.02 09.32 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.33 14.55 15.15 15.38 15.58 16.23 )..uﬂ,«:.LL,JJ Jms
Khaleej Times 06.29 06.59 07.34 08.11 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.35 14.57 15.17 15.40 16.00 16.25 ‘T’mﬁ
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 06.30 07.00 07.35 08.12 08.40 09.05 09.35 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.36 14.58 15.18 15.41 16.01 16.26 e ey ol dl
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 06.34 07.06 07.41 08.16 08.44 09.08 09.38 10.14 10.39 11.08 11.38 12.09 12.39 13.10 13.40 14.06 14.41 15.03 15.23 15.46 16.07 16.32 ﬁl‘hl}.\k}kéﬂ)}ﬂ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  06.35 07.08 07.43 08.17 08.45 09.10 09.40 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.42 15.05 15.25 15.48 16.08 16.33 laex iy ﬁ)L“ RIBPENENEN
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 06.46 07.20 07.55 08.33 09.01 09.26 09.56 10.28 10.53 11.21 11.51 12.21 12,51 13.23 13.53 14.19 14.54 1520 15.40 16.04 16.25 16.50 Yoo gl
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.49 07.23 07.58 08.36 09.04 09.29 09.59 10.32 10.57 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 13.26 13.56 14.22 14.57 1523 1543 16.07 16.28 16.53 A
Aden Street 2 06.51 07.25 08.00 08.38 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.34 10.59 11.27 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.28 13.58 14.24 1459 1525 15.45 16.09 16.30 16.55 s ¢l
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 06.52 07.26 08.01 08.39 09.08 09.32 10.03 10.36 11.01 11.30 12.00 12.28 12.58 13.30 14.00 14.25 15.00 15.26 15.46 16.10 16.31 16.56 J}AJVUNUQQE;MSJ[*
Ras Al Khor 1 06.53 07.27 08.02 08.40 09.09 09.34 10.05 10.38 11.04 11.32 12.02 12.30 13.00 13.31 14.01 14.26 15.01 15.28 15.48 16.11 16.33 16.58 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 06.54 07.28 08.03 08.41 09.11 09.35 10.07 10.40 11.05 11.34 12.04 12.32 13.01 13.32 14.02 14.27 15.02 1529 1549 16.13 16.34 16.59 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 06.55 07.29 08.04 08.42 09.12 09.36 10.08 10.41 11.07 11.35 12.05 12.33 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.28 15.03 15.30 15.50 16.14 16.36 17.01 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 06.56 07.30 08.05 08.44 09.13 09.38 10.09 10.42 11.08 11.37 12.07 12.35 13.04 13.35 14.04 14.29 15.05 15.31 1551 16.16 16.37 17.02 [ISYEN
Ras Al Khor, Customs 06.57 07.31 08.06 08.45 09.14 09.39 10.10 10.43 11.10 11.38 12.08 12.36 13.05 13.36 14.05 14.30 15.06 15.33 15.53 16.17 16.39 17.04 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 06.58 07.32 08.08 08.46 09.16 09.40 10.12 10.45 11.12 11.40 12.10 12.38 13.07 13.38 14.07 14.32 15.08 15.34 15.54 16.19 16.40 17.06 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 06.59 07.33 08.09 08.48 09.17 09.42 10.13 10.46 11.14 11.42 12.12 12.40 13.08 13.39 14.08 14.33 15.09 15.36 15.56 16.20 16.42 17.07 T
Ras Al Khor 7 07.01 07.35 08.11 08.50 09.19 09.44 10.16 10.49 11.16 11.45 12.15 12.43 13.11 13.42 14.10 14.35 15.11 15.38 1558 16.23 16.44 17.10 Vsl Gy
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 07.04 07.38 08.14 08.52 09.22 09.47 10.20 10.53 11.21 11.50 12.20 12.48 13.15 13.46 14.14 14.39 15.15 15.41 16.02 16.27 16.48 17.15 sl - aldall o lasl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 07.05 07.39 08.15 08.54 09.24 09.49 10.22 10.56 11.24 11.52 12.22 12.50 13.17 13.48 14.16 14.41 15.17 1543 16.04 16.29 16.51 17.17 DA el Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 07.10 07.44 08.21 09.00 09.31 09.56 10.32 11.06 11.35 12.04 12.34 13.01 13.26 13.57 14.23 14.48 1525 15,52 16.13 16.38 17.00 17.28 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 07.11 07.45 08.22 09.01 09.32 09.57 10.33 11.07 11.36 12.05 12.35 13.02 13.27 13.58 14.24 14.49 1526 15.53 16.14 16.39 17.01 17.29 V- a0 )y 8ss
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 07.13 07.47 08.24 09.02 09.34 09.58 10.34 11.08 11.38 12.06 12.36 13.04 13.29 14.00 14.26 14.51 15.28 15.54 16.16 16.41 17.02 17.31 Y-, b)&lS}.)
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 07.14 07.48 08.25 09.04 09.35 10.00 10.36 11.10 11.40 12.08 12.38 13.06 13.31 14.02 14.28 14.583 15.30 15.56 16.18 16.43 17.04 17.33 basdl B - Sba¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 07.15 07.49 08.26 09.04 09.36 10.00 10.37 11.11 11.40 12.09 12.39 13.06 13.31 14.02 14.28 14.53 15.30 15.57 16.18 16.43 17.05 17.33 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 07.30 08.03 08.38 09.16 09.48 10.12 10.48 11.23 11.52 12.21 12.51 13.18 13.43 14.15 14.41 15.06 15.43 16.09 16.31 16.56 17.19 17.48 uYLmYVC)J ;s_\)q
Mirdiff, Private School 07.34 08.06 08.41 09.19 09.51 10.15 10.52 11.26 11.56 12.24 12.54 13.21 13.46 14.19 14.45 15.10 15.47 16.14 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.53 4

Algeria Street 9 07.37 08.08 08.43 09.21 09.52 10.17 10.54 11.28 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.23 13.48 14.23 14.49 15.12 15.49 16.16 16.37 17.03 17.27 17.56

Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 07.38 08.09 08.44 09.22 09.54 10.19 10.55 11.29 11.59 12.28 12.58 13.25 13.50 14.25 14.51 15.14 15.51 16.18 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.57

Algeria Street 7 07.39 08.10 08.45 09.23 09.55 10.20 10.56 11.30 12.00 12.29 12.59 13.26 13.51 14.26 14.52 15.15 15.52 16.19 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.58

Algeria Road 6 07.42 08.12 08.47 09.25 09.57 10.22 10.58 11.32 12.02 12.31 13.01 13.28 13.583 14.28 14.54 15.17 15.54 16.21 16.43 17.11 17.35 18.06

Algeria Street 5 07.44 08.14 08.49 09.27 09.59 10.24 11.00 11.34 12.04 12.33 13.03 13.30 13.55 14.31 14.57 1520 15.57 16.26 16.48 17.20 17.47 18.21

Algeria Street 4 07.45 08.15 08.50 09.28 10.00 10.25 11.01 11.35 12.05 12.34 13.04 13.31 13.56 14.32 14.58 15.21 15.58 16.27 16.49 17.21 17.48 18.22

Algeria Street 3 07.46 08.16 08.51 09.29 10.00 10.25 11.02 11.36 12.06 12.35 13.05 13.32 13.57 14.33 14.59 15.22 15.59 16.28 16.50 17.22 17.49 18.23

Algeria Street 2 07.47 08.16 08.51 09.29 10.01 10.26 11.02 11.36 12.06 12.35 13.05 13.32 13.57 14.33 14.59 15.23 16.00 16.29 16.51 17.23 17.50 18.24

Algeria Street 1 07.47 08.17 08.52 09.30 10.01 10.26 11.03 11.37 12.07 12.36 13.06 13.33 13.58 14.34 15.00 15.23 16.01 16.30 16.52 17.24 17.51 18.26

Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 07.49 08.18 08.53 09.31 10.03 10.28 11.04 11.38 12.08 12.37 13.07 13.34 13.59 14.36 15.02 15.26 16.03 16.32 16.54 17.26 17.53 18.28

Mubhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 07.52 08.22 08.57 09.34 10.06 10.31 11.07 11.41 12.11 12.40 13.10 13.37 14.083 14.40 15.06 15.30 16.08 16.37 16.58 17.30 17.58 18.32

Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 07.53 08.23 08.58 09.35 10.07 10.32 11.08 11.42 12.12 12.41 13.11 13.38 14.04 14.41 15.07 15.31 16.09 16.38 16.59 17.31 17.59 18.34

Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 07.56 08.26 09.01 09.38 10.10 10.35 11.11 11.45 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.41 14.07 14.43 15.10 15.33 16.12 16.41 17.03 17.35 18.03 18.38

Monday to Wednesday

Al Quoz, Bus Station 16.40 17.15 17.55 18.44 19.10 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.20 21.35 B ICATEENETEE0N
Queen Palace Factory 16.42 17.17 17.57 18.46 19.11 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.21 21.36 4514“).45&
Galadari Printing & Publishing 16.43 17.18 17.58 18.48 19.13 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.22 21.37 )..uM} :u-.LL:JJ PEINAY
Khaleej Times 16.45 17.21 18.01 18.52 19.15 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.08 21.23 21.38 1 T’xﬁ
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 16.46 17.22 18.02 18.53 19.16 19.41 20.10 20.40 21.09 21.24 21.39 u\.\a_m 394
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 16.52 17.29 18.10 19.01 19.27 19.52 20.16 20.46 21.13 21.28 21.43 IAJI}JJA;“)}AJ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  16.53 17.31 18.12 19.03 19.29 19.54 20.17 20.47 21.14 21.29 21.44 Oldex iy d ﬁ) M daala
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 17.11 17.50 18.28 19.15 19.41 20.06 20.29 20.59 21.24 21.39 21.54 Yoo g ols
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 17.14 17.53 18.31 19.18 19.44 20.08 20.31 21.01 21.27 21.42 21.57 oA
Aden Street 2 17.16 17.55 18.33 19.20 19.46 20.10 20.33 21.03 21.29 21.44 21.59 ~_\s5JL:‘
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 1717 17.56 18.34 19.21 19.47 20.11 20.34 21.04 21.30 21.45 22.00 BYEN D) uuﬁm ke
Ras Al Khor 1 17.19 17.57 18.36 19.22 19.48 20.12 20.35 21.05 21.31 21.46 22.01 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 17.20 17.59 18.37 19.23 19.49 20.13 20.36 21.06 21.32 21.47 22.02 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 17.22 18.00 18.38 19.25 19.51 20.15 20.38 21.07 21.33 21.48 22.03 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 17.23 18.02 18.40 19.26 19.52 20.16 20.39 21.08 21.34 21.49 22.04 [ISYEN s
Ras Al Khor, Customs 17.25 18.03 18.41 19.27 19.53 20.17 20.40 21.09 21.35 21.50 22.05 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 17.27 18.04 18.42 19.29 19.55 20.18 20.41 21.10 21.36 21.51 22.06 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 17.28 18.06 18.44 19.30 19.56 20.19 20.42 21.11 21.37 21.52 22.07 ARYCN PP
Ras Al Khor 7 17.31 18.08 18.46 19.32 19.58 20.21 20.44 21.13 21.39 21.54 22.09 Vsl ol
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 17.36 18.13 18.51 19.36 20.01 20.24 20.47 21.15 21.41 21.56 22.11 sl - el lesl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 17.38 18.16 18.53 19.37 20.03 20.26 20.49 21.17 21.42 21.57 22.12 DA Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 17.49 18.26 19.03 19.45 20.09 20.32 20.55 21.22 21.47 22.02 22.17 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 17.50 18.27 19.04 19.46 20.10 20.33 20.56 21.23 21.48 22.03 22.18 V- a0 )y 8
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 17.52 18.29 19.06 19.48 20.12 20.35 20.58 21.24 21.50 22.05 22.19 Y-, b)&lS}.)
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.50 20.13 20.36 20.59 21.26 21.52 22.06 22.21 Dbasdl B - Sbo¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.50 20.14 20.37 21.00 21.27 21.52 22.07 22.21 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 18.12 18.52 19.24 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.11 21.38 22.04 22.18 22.32 uYLmYVC)a R
Mirdiff, Private School 18.19 18.58 19.28 20.09 20.31 20.54 21.15 21.42 22.07 22.21 22.36 Lalall (83 30 d y3e
Algeria Street 9 18.21 19.01 19.30 20.11 20.33 20.56 21.17 21.44 22.09 22.23 22.38 a el @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 18.23 19.03 19.32 20.13 20.35 20.58 21.19 21.46 22.11 22.25 22.39 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 18.24 19.04 19.33 20.14 20.36 20.59 21.20 21.47 22.12 22.26 22.40 i Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 18.33 19.09 19.38 20.16 20.38 21.01 21.22 21.49 22.14 22.28 22.42 el @L:
Algeria Street 5 18.48 19.19 19.47 20.22 20.42 21.03 21.24 21.51 22.16 22.30 22.45 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 18.49 19.20 19.48 20.23 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.52 22.17 22.31 22.46 £ ylpdl @L:
Algeria Street 3 18.50 19.22 19.50 20.24 20.45 21.05 21.26 21.53 22.18 22.32 22.46 Yol @Li.
Algeria Street 2 18.51 19.23 19.51 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.27 21.54 22.19 22.33 22.47 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 18.53 19.25 19.583 20.27 20.48 21.07 21.28 21.55 22.19 22.33 22.48 ) el @Li.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 18.55 19.27 19.55 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.30 21.57 22.21 22.35 22.49 M:\,‘L Ym
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 18.59 19.31 19.59 20.34 20.54 21.13 21.34 22.01 22.24 22.38 22.52 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp i

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 19.01 19.32 20.00 20.35 20.56 21.14 21.35 22.02 22.25 22.39 22.53 ﬁ)ﬁ‘_\,\.ﬂ.\&.\%«mvm
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 19.04 19.36 20.04 20.39 21.00 21.17 21.38 22.05 22.28 22.41 22.56 Uewadll SOl A



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Quoz, Bus Station - Al Qusais, Bus Station

uae.aﬁ.“ eMila dhas -)’331‘ e dhas

ISundays 2a Y
Al Quoz, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.45 09.30 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.23 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.00 15.25 1556 16.25 17.00 17.32 B ICATEIENETEE0N
Queen Palace Factory 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.46 09.31 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.24 11.51 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.01 15.26 15.57 16.26 17.01 17.33 45]4;“).45 LI
Galadari Printing & Publishing 07.03 07.33 08.02 08.47 09.32 09.57 10.28 10.58 11.26 11.53 12.17 12.47 13.18 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.02 15.27 1558 16.27 17.03 17.35 lly dellal) JNS
Khaleej Times 07.04 07.34 08.03 08.48 09.33 09.58 10.29 10.59 11.27 11.54 12.18 12.48 13.19 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.03 15.28 15.59 16.28 17.04 17.36 ‘ﬁxﬁ
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 07.06 07.36 08.05 08.50 09.34 09.59 10.30 11.00 11.28 11.55 12.19 12.49 13.21 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.05 15.30 16.01 16.30 17.06 17.38 Olsex oy &JL.‘)}A]I
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.53 09.37 10.03 10.34 11.04 11.32 11.59 12.21 12,52 13.25 13.50 14.19 14.49 15.08 15.33 16.03 16.32 17.09 17.41 ﬁl‘hl}.\k}kéﬂ)}ﬂ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  07.10 07.40 08.09 08.54 09.38 10.04 10.35 11.05 11.33 12.00 12.22 12.53 13.26 13.51 14.20 14.50 15.09 15.34 16.05 16.34 17.11 17.43 =y ﬁ)L“ RIBPENENEN
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 07.20 07.50 08.19 09.04 09.48 10.15 10.46 11.15 11.43 12.10 12.32 13.03 13.36 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.20 15.45 16.16 16.45 17.23 17.55 Yoo gl
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 07.22 07.52 08.23 09.07 09.51 10.18 10.49 11.18 11.46 12.13 12.35 13.05 13.39 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.23 1548 16.19 16.48 17.26 17.58 A
Aden Street 2 07.24 07.54 08.25 09.09 09.53 10.20 10.51 11.21 11.49 12.15 12.37 13.07 13.41 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.25 15.50 16.21 16.50 17.28 18.00 ~_\s5JL:‘
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 07.25 07.55 08.26 09.10 09.54 10.21 10.52 11.22 11.50 12.16 12.38 13.08 13.42 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.26 15.51 16.22 16.51 17.29 18.01 J}'AJYUN\J;,QE‘J.\ ke
Ras Al Khor 1 07.26 07.56 08.27 09.12 09.56 10.23 10.54 11.24 11.52 12.18 12.40 13.10 13.43 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.27 15.52 16.23 16.52 17.31 18.02 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 07.27 07.57 08.29 09.13 09.57 10.24 10.55 11.25 11.53 12.19 12.41 13.11 13.44 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.28 1553 16.24 16.53 17.32 18.03 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 07.28 07.58 08.30 09.14 09.58 10.25 10.56 11.26 11.54 12.20 12.42 13.12 13.45 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.29 15.54 16.25 16.54 17.33 18.04 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 07.29 07.59 08.31 09.15 09.59 10.26 10.57 11.28 11.56 12.21 12.43 13.13 13.46 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.30 1555 16.26 16.55 17.35 18.05 [ISYEN
Ras Al Khor, Customs 07.30 08.00 08.32 09.16 10.00 10.27 10.58 11.29 11.57 12.22 12.44 13.14 13.47 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.31 1556 16.27 16.56 17.36 18.06 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 07.31 08.01 08.33 09.17 10.01 10.28 10.59 11.30 11.58 12.23 12.45 13.15 13.49 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.32 1557 16.28 16.57 17.37 18.07 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 07.32 08.02 08.34 09.18 10.02 10.29 11.00 11.31 11.59 12.24 12.46 13.16 13.50 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.34 15,59 16.30 16.59 17.38 18.09 T
Ras Al Khor 7 07.34 08.04 08.36 09.20 10.04 10.31 11.02 11.33 12.01 12.26 12.48 13.18 13.52 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.36 16.01 16.32 17.01 17.40 18.11 Vsl Gy
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 07.36 08.06 08.38 09.22 10.06 10.33 11.04 11.35 12.03 12.29 12.51 13.20 13.54 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.38 16.03 16.34 17.03 17.42 18.13 sl - aldall o lasl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 07.37 08.07 08.39 09.23 10.07 10.34 11.05 11.36 12.04 12.30 12.52 13.21 13.55 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.39 16.04 16.35 17.04 17.43 18.14 DA el Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 07.42 08.12 08.43 09.28 10.12 10.39 11.10 11.41 12.10 12.35 12.57 13.26 13.59 14.25 1455 1525 15.44 16.09 16.40 17.10 17.49 18.19 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 07.43 08.13 08.44 09.29 10.13 10.40 11.11 11.42 12.11 12.36 12.58 13.27 14.00 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.45 16.10 16.41 17.11 17.50 18.20 V- a0 )y 8ss
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 07.44 08.14 08.46 09.30 10.15 10.42 11.13 11.44 12.12 12.37 12.59 13.28 14.02 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.46 16.11 16.42 17.12 17.51 18.22 Y-, IJ)AS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 07.45 08.16 08.47 09.32 10.16 10.43 11.14 11.45 12.14 12.39 13.01 13.30 14.083 14.29 1459 1529 15.47 16.12 16.43 17.14 17.53 18.23 basdl B - Sba¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.32 10.17 10.44 11.15 11.46 12.14 12.40 13.01 13.30 14.04 14.29 1459 1529 1548 16.13 16.44 17.14 17.53 18.24 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 07.57 08.27 08.58 09.43 10.28 10.55 11.25 11.57 12.27 12.52 13.13 13.42 14.15 14.40 15.10 15.40 15.59 16.25 16.56 17.25 18.05 18.36 ._NL.AMC).‘ (A3 e
Mirdiff, Private School 08.00 08.30 09.02 09.46 10.32 10.59 11.29 12.01 12.30 12.55 13.16 13.45 14.19 14.44 15.13 15.43 16.02 16.29 17.00 17.29 18.09 18.40 Lalall (83 3o d y3e
Algeria Street 9 08.02 08.31 09.03 09.48 10.33 11.00 11.31 12.03 12.32 12.57 13.18 13.47 14.21 14.46 15.15 15.45 16.04 16.31 17.02 17.31 18.11 18.42 a bl @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 08.03 08.33 09.04 09.49 10.35 11.02 11.32 12.04 12.33 12.58 13.20 13.49 14.23 14.48 15.17 15.47 16.06 16.32 17.04 17.33 18.13 18.44 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 08.04 08.34 09.05 09.50 10.36 11.03 11.33 12.04 12.33 12.59 13.21 13.50 14.24 14.49 15.18 15.48 16.07 16.33 17.05 17.34 18.14 18.45 ” Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 08.06 08.36 09.07 09.52 10.38 11.05 11.35 12.06 12.35 13.01 13.23 13.52 14.26 14.51 15.20 15.50 16.08 16.35 17.07 17.36 18.16 18.47 1)55%11@1.:
Algeria Street 5 08.08 08.38 09.10 09.54 10.40 11.07 11.37 12.08 12.37 13.03 13.25 13.54 14.28 14.53 15.22 15.52 16.10 16.37 17.10 17.39 18.18 18.49 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 08.09 08.39 09.11 09.55 10.41 11.08 11.38 12.09 12.38 13.04 13.26 13.55 14.29 14.54 1523 15,583 16.11 16.38 17.11 17.40 18.19 18.50 ijsb;J]@L:
Algeria Street 3 08.10 08.40 09.11 09.56 10.42 11.09 11.39 12.10 12.39 13.04 13.26 13.55 14.30 14.55 15.24 15,54 16.12 16.39 17.12 17.41 18.20 18.51 Yol @Lt.
Algeria Street 2 08.11 08.40 09.12 09.56 10.43 11.10 11.40 12.11 12.40 13.05 13.27 13.56 14.31 14.56 15.25 15.55 16.13 16.39 17.13 17.42 18.21 18.52 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 08.11 08.41 09.12 09.57 10.43 11.10 11.41 12.12 12.41 13.05 13.27 13.56 14.31 1457 15.26 15.56 16.13 16.40 17.14 17.43 18.22 18.53 ) el @Lt.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 08.13 08.42 09.14 09.59 10.45 11.12 11.43 12.13 12.42 13.07 13.29 13.58 14.33 14.59 15.27 15.57 16.15 16.41 17.15 17.44 18.24 18.55 M:\,‘L Ydooa
Mubhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 08.16 08.45 09.17 10.02 10.48 11.16 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.10 13.32 14.01 14.37 15.02 15.31 16.01 16.18 16.45 17.20 17.49 18.29 19.00 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ diams
Camp N

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 08.17 08.46 09.18 10.03 10.49 11.17 11.48 12.18 12.47 13.11 13.33 14.02 14.38 15.03 15.32 16.02 16.19 16.46 17.22 17.51 18.31 19.02 ﬁ)ﬁ!mmw\'m
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 08.19 08.48 09.20 10.05 10.51 11.19 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.13 13.35 14.04 14.40 15.06 15.34 16.04 16.22 16.48 17.24 17.54 18.34 19.05 Uewadll el dbaas
Sundays 2a Y
Al Quoz, Bus Station 18.10 18.40 19.15 19.47 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.30 B ICATEENETEE0N
Queen Palace Factory 18.11 18.41 19.16 19.48 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.31 451‘,]]).45&
Galadari Printing & Publishing 18.12 18.42 19.18 19.50 20.28 20.58 21.27 21.57 22.33 )..ul!, uLL:JJ PEINAY
Khaleej Times 18.13 18.43 19.19 19.51 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.34 1 T’AJ)A
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 18.14 18.44 19.20 19.52 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.35 u\.\a_m @L.‘”s]l
Street

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1 18.18 18.48 19.25 19.57 20.34 21.05 21.33 22.02 22.39 IAJI}JJA;“)}AJ]
Jumeirah University 1, Latifa Bint  18.20 18.50 19.26 19.58 20.36 21.06 21.34 22.04 22.40 Oldex iy d ﬁ) M daala
Hamdan Street

Aden Street 1 18.30 19.00 19.37 20.08 20.46 21.16 21.44 22.14 22.50 Yoo g ols
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 18.33 19.03 19.40 20.11 20.48 21.18 21.47 22.16 22.53 oA
Aden Street 2 18.35 19.05 19.42 20.13 20.50 21.20 21.49 22.18 22.55 ~_\s5JL:‘
Ras Al Khor, Mubarak Trans. 18.36 19.06 19.43 20.14 20.51 21.21 21.50 22.19 22.56 BYEN D) uhﬁﬂ ke
Ras Al Khor 1 18.37 19.07 19.44 20.15 20.52 21.22 21.51 22.20 22.57 Vsl aly
Ras Al Khor 2 18.38 19.08 19.45 20.16 20.53 21.23 21.51 22.21 22.57 \BYEN IR
Ras Al Khor 3 18.39 19.09 19.46 20.17 20.54 21.24 21.53 22.22 22.58 Yo
Ras Al Khor 4 18.40 19.11 19.48 20.18 20.55 21.26 21.54 22.23 22.59 [ISYEN s
Ras Al Khor, Customs 18.41 19.12 19.49 20.19 20.56 21.27 21.55 22.24 23.00 s el
Ras Al Khor 5 18.42 19.13 19.50 20.20 20.57 21.28 21.57 22.25 23.01 0 - sl iy
Ras Al Khor 6 18.44 19.14 19.51 20.21 20.58 21.30 21.58 22.26 23.02 ARYCN PP
Ras Al Khor 7 18.46 19.16 19.583 20.23 21.00 21.32 22.00 22.27 23.04 Vsl ol
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 18.48 19.18 19.56 20.25 21.03 21.34 22.02 22.29 23.06 sl - el lesl)
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 18.49 19.20 19.57 20.27 21.04 21.35 22.03 22.30 23.07 DA Al jli s
Ras Al Khor, Used Cars Exb. 2 18.54 19.25 20.03 20.33 21.09 21.40 22.07 22.34 23.11 ¥ Aosicsall bl (3 520
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 18.55 19.26 20.04 20.34 21.10 21.41 22.08 22.35 23.12 V- a0 )y 8
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 2 18.57 19.27 20.05 20.35 21.11 21.42 22.09 22.36 23.13 Y-, IJ)AS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. Union 18.58 19.29 20.07 20.37 21.13 21.43 22.11 22.38 23.15 Dbasdl B - Sbo¥ duman
Coop. Society

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 18.59 19.29 20.07 20.37 21.13 21.44 22.11 22.38 23.15 J}AJVUA\JJLAMVL”..‘
Mirdiff, ETISALAT Tower 19.10 19.41 20.19 20.49 21.24 21.54 22.23 22.50 23.26 uYLmYVC)J R
Mirdiff, Private School 19.15 19.45 20.23 20.53 21.27 21.58 22.26 22.53 23.29 Lalall (83 30 d y3e
Algeria Street 9 19.16 19.47 20.25 20.55 21.29 21.59 22.28 22.55 23.31 a el @Li.
Muhaisnah, Dubai Modern School 19.18 19.48 20.26 20.56 21.30 22.01 22.30 22.57 23.32 Aaall A yde - Laow
Algeria Street 7 19.18 19.49 20.27 20.57 21.31 22.02 22.31 22.58 23.33 N Vel @Li.
Algeria Road 6 19.20 19.50 20.29 20.59 21.33 22.04 22.33 23.00 23.34 el @L:
Algeria Street 5 19.22 19.52 20.31 21.01 21.35 22.06 22.35 23.02 23.36 oyl & la
Algeria Street 4 19.23 19.54 20.32 21.02 21.36 22.07 22.36 23.03 23.37 £ ylpdl @L:
Algeria Street 3 19.24 19.55 20.33 21.03 21.37 22.08 22.37 23.03 23.38 Yol @Lt.
Algeria Street 2 19.25 19.56 20.34 21.04 21.38 22.09 22.38 23.04 23.38 A JEN g
Algeria Street 1 19.26 19.56 20.34 21.04 21.39 22.09 22.38 23.04 23.39 ) el @Lt.
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 19.27 19.58 20.36 21.06 21.40 22.11 22.40 23.06 23.40 M:\,‘L Ym.,
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 19.32 20.03 20.41 21.10 21.44 22.14 22.43 23.09 23.43 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp i

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 19.34 20.05 20.43 21.11 21.46 22.16 22.45 23.10 23.44 ﬁ)ﬁ‘_\:\sm_\}«mvm
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 19.37 20.08 20.46 21.14 21.48 22.18 22.47 23.12 23.46 Uewadll SOl A
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